
LISTA TUTORI DE AN / ŞEFI DE AN 2025-2026 
LIST OF TUTORS /STUDENT REPRESENTATIVES 2025-2026 

 LISTE DE TUTEURS/DELEGUEES - 2025-2026 
 

An/Year/Annee Tutori / Tutors / Tuteurs Șefi de an/Student representatives/Deleguees 

I MV Şef lucr. dr. Codea Răzvan 
Asist. dr. Ionică Romelia 
Asist. dr. Ursache Aura 

Mara-Iulia Nicu 
 
mara-iulia.nicu@student.usamvcluj.ro 

II MV Asist. dr. Catalina Matei Latiu 
Şef lucr. dr. Stroe Teodor 
Şef lucr. dr. Melega Iulia 

Ovidenie Iulia-Maria 

iulia-maria.ovidenie@student.usamvcluj.ro 

III MV Şef lucr. Dr. Repciuc Călin 
Asist.Dr. Deak Georgiana 
Asist. Dr. Tamas Krumpe Octavia 

Daria-Călina Nuț 

daria.nut@student.usamvcluj.ro 

IV MV Conf.dr. Alexandra Mureşan 
Şef lucr.dr. Alexandra Biriş 
Asist.dr. Alexandra Irimie 

Covaciu Antonia Maria 

antonia.covaciu@yahoo.com 

V MV Prof.Dr. Ștefan Răzvan 
Conf.dr.Bouari Cosmina 
Şef lucr.dr. Olah Diana 

Negrea Alexis-Ștefan 

alexis-stefan.negrea@student.usamvcluj.ro 

VI MV Conf. Dr. Paștiu Ioana 
Șef lucr. Dr. Sidonia Bogdan  
Asist. Dr.  Popa Roxana 

Petcu Florina  
florina-elena.petcu@student.usamvcluj.ro 

 

An/Year/Annee Tutori / Tutors / Tuteurs Șefi de an/Student representatives/Deleguees 

I MV EN Asis.dr. Novac Cristiana 
Libbrecht Clementine 

clementinelibbrecht@gmail.com 

II MV EN Asis.dr. Rus Luciana  
Picard Norah 

norahpcd@gmail.com 

III MV EN Asist dr. Ungur Andrei 
Marie Sarat 

saratmaries.jadeb@gmail.com 

IV MV EN Şef lucr. dr. Popovici Cristian 
Pocheveux Maxime 

max.pocheveux@gmail.com 



V MV EN Conf.dr Rugină Dumitrita 
Catherine Tailliet 

tailliet.catherine@laposte.net 

VI MV EN Asist.dr. Suatean Monica 
Manchon Alice 

alice.manchon76@gmail.com 

An/Year/Annee Tutori / Tutors / Tuteurs Șefi de an/Student representatives/Deleguees 

I MV FR Asist dr. Turcu Carmen 
Legron Camille 

camille.legron@gmail.com 

II MV FR Şef lucr.dr. Adrian Potârniche 
Thomas Luna 

luna-thomas@outlook.fr 

III MV FR Şef lucr.Dr. Rus Mirela 
Cohier Emilien 

emilien.cohier@outlook.com 

IV MV FR Conf.dr. Tabaran Alexandra 
Sevilla Manon 

manon-lea.sevilla@student.usamvcluj.ro 

V MV FR Şef lucr. dr. Cătană Laura Elodie Meillat 

meillat.elodie@gmail.com  

VI MV FR Asist. dr. Muresan Stefana 
Megret Camille 

camille.megret@gmail.com 

 


